
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Party Role= Grantee; Name= CHASE
MANHATTAN MORTGAGE COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199908100003
36161

08/10/1999
11:50:42

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE TRIMARCO,
RICHARD C

23 2 Lot#:1404
Book:23 Pg:2

199908130003
41271

08/13/1999
11:19:08

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199901040000
00381

199908130003
41311

08/13/1999
11:19:15

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199901110000
12151

199908130003
41321

08/13/1999
11:19:16

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199902160000
65601

199908130003
41331

08/13/1999
11:19:17

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199903030000
89051

199908130003
41281

08/13/1999
11:19:10

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199904060001
45201

199908130003
41291

08/13/1999
11:19:12

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199904050001
41541

199908130003
41301

08/13/1999
11:19:14

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199904060001
45291


