Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Party Role= Grantee; Name= CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199908100003 36161	08/10/1999 11:50:42	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TRIMARCO, RICHARD C			23	2		Lot#:1404 Book:23 Pg:2
199908130003 41271	08/13/1999 11:19:08	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					199901040000 00381	
199908130003 41311	08/13/1999 11:19:15	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					199901110000 12151	
199908130003 41321	08/13/1999 11:19:16	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					199902160000 65601	
199908130003 41331	08/13/1999 11:19:17	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					199903030000 89051	
199908130003 41281	08/13/1999 11:19:10	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					199904060001 45201	
199908130003 41291	08/13/1999 11:19:12	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					199904050001 41541	
199908130003 41301	08/13/1999 11:19:14	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					199904060001 45291	